Position

Revenue Manager
Customer Service Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Customer Service Specialist
Customer Service Specialist

Customer Service Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Department

Utility Billing
Utility Billing
Utility Billing
Utility Billing
Utility Billing
Utility Billing

Total Wages

$77,109
$55,626
$42,858
$39,978
$36,997
$21,977

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,618

$9,428
$28,566
$23,093
$24,210
$12,511



