Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Revenue Manager		Elk Grove	Utility Billing	\$77,109	\$34,618
Customer Service Specialist		Elk Grove	Utility Billing	\$55,626	\$9,428
Administrative Assistant		Elk Grove	Utility Billing	\$42,858	\$28,566
Customer Service Specialist		Elk Grove	Utility Billing	\$39,978	\$23,093
Customer Service Specialist		Elk Grove	Utility Billing	\$36,997	\$24,210
Customer Service Specialist		Elk Grove	Utility Billing	\$21,977	\$12,511